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Awards:
TA Masters: #30 Richard Grant
SGT Masters: #55 Milton Grant
Cool Move: #84 lee Saunders

Serck Precision Clean up: #84 Lee Saunders
Emco Gear Awards: #20 Matt Brabham

Penalties
#30 40 sec post race penalty, avoidable contact

Driver/Hometown

Matt Brabham/Indianapolis Ind
Chris Dyson/Poughkeepsie N.Y.
Paul Menard/Eau Claire Wisc.
Keith Grant/Germantown Tenn.
Tomy Drissi/Los Angeles Calif.
David Pintaric/Canfield Ohio
Amy Ruman/Stow Ohio

Danny Lowry/Beech Island S.C
Lee Saunders/Lakeland Fl

Milton Grant/Germantown Tenn.
Adam Andretti/Brownsburg Ind
Billy Griffin/West Palm Beach Fla.

Richard Grant/Germantown Tenn.

Michael Attaway/Jefferson Ga.
Chris Evans/Powell Butte Ore.
Florian Eyme/Bethesda Md
Claudio Burtin/Marietta Ga.
Wesley Slimp/Marietta Ga
Ricky Sanders/Stockbridge Ga.
Brion Gluck/LaGrange GA

Race Director: David Hoots

Trans Am Championship Presented by Pirelli

Indianapolis Motor Speedway June 15th-17th
TA XGT SGT GT Round 5
Revised Provisional Race Results

Sponsor/Car

Gym Weed/Ford Mustang

Gym Weed/Ford Mustang
WeaverRacing/Technique/Dodge/Dodge Challenger
Showtime Motorsports/Chevrolet Camaro

Lucas Oil/Chevrolet Camaro

Kryderacing/Ford Mustang

McNichols Co./Valley Automotive/Chevrolet Corvette
Bennett/Bridgehaul/PitBoxes.Com/Mercedes AMG GT3
Landsearch LLC/Dodge Viper
SpringhillSuites/SentrySelfStorage/Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup
Top Liner/Chevrolet Camaro
GriffinAutoCare/Sheehan'sTowing/Ford Mustang

Grant Racing/Chevrolet Corvette
Bennett/Bridgehaul/PitBoxes.Com/Audi R8

Central Welding Supply/Ford Mustang

Racing Hive/Porsche Cayman GT4 CS

Top Liner/Chevrolet Camaro
Bridgehaul/BennettFamilyOfComp/Audi R8 LMS
Bridgehaul/Bennett/Pitboxes.com/Chevrolet Corvette
GallantFew/FactoryFive/Gibbons/Factory Five GTM

Director of Timing & Scoring: Stephanie Whitnable
Sanction: 23-TRAM-59939

Laps

42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
39
39
38
38
37
35
33
25
21

Total Time: 1:02.49

Best Tm

1:24.515
1:24.975
1:25.420
1:25.258
1:26.433
1:27.052
1:27.791
1:28.952
1:32.960
1:33.353
1:24.617
1:34.098
1:32.491
1:39.549
1:29.323
1:33.678
1:27.180
1:29.110
1:34.075
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Diff

21.933
22.652
24.524
1:07.442
1:28.880
1 Lap
1lap

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps
17 Laps
21 Laps
33 Laps
34 Laps
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